
2024 Santa Gertrudis Show | Gwinnett County Fair
Junior Open First Name Last Name Animal Name DOB Tag Reg # Sex County

1 - Early Summer Heifer Calf  calved on or after May 1, 2024

XXXX 1 Pitchford Cattle MISS 777 HOT TAMOLLY 06/02/2024 460 20240733 Heifer

2 - Late Junior Heifer Calf March 1 - April 30, 2024

XXXX 3 Morseview Farms Flossy 4/5/2024 20240424 Heifer

XXXX 1 Alan Barlowe BM M644 3/29/2024 M644 20240559 Heifer

XXXX 2 Alan Barlowe GCR 402 3/20/2024 402 20240331 Heifer

1 4 Anna Annis 15/4 3/10/2024 15/4 20240883 Heifer Jones

3 - Early Junior Heifer Calf January 1 - February 28, 2024

XXXX 3 Alan Barlowe BM M15 2/21/2024 M15 20240569 Heifer

XXXX 1 Alan Barlowe CL Boudica ET 2/3/2024 10 20240624 Heifer

XXXX 2 Pitchford Cattle DP Miss P-E-T-T-Y 253/M 1/8/2024 253/M 20245669 Heifer

XXXX 5 Morse View Farm Morse View kashs sadie 1/4/2024 2024 20244424 Heifer

XXXX 4 Dan Davis Jacklett FarmsJackett Farms Espresso 1/2/2024 3207 20233254 Heifer

4 - Late Senior Heifer Calf November 1 - December 31, 2023

3 5 Blake Henry Lopez 12/24/2023 10/3 20235782 Heifer Jones

1 2 Makenah Woods Queso 12/9/2023 08/03 20235780 Heifer Jones

XXXX 1 Alan Barlowe GCR 368 11/25/2023 368 20235509 Heifer

2 4 Paisley Jones Chica 11/19/2023 02/03 20235776 Heifer Jones

XXXX 3 Pitchford Cattle MISS777HONEYBADGER777L3ET 11/12/2023 777L3 20235348 Heifer

4 6 Caleigha Bedingfield Dahlia 11/11/2023 01/03 20235775 Heifer Jones

5 - Early Senior Heifer Calf September 1 - October 31, 2023

XXXX 2 Morse View Farm MV Miley May 09/22/2023 517 20232225 Heifer

XXXX 1 Alan Barlowe OLC Lady May 993 9/9/2023 993 20232096 Heifer

6 - Champion Heifer Calf

Junior Anna Annis 15/4 3/10/2024 15/4 20240883 Heifer Jones

Open Alan Barlowe CL Boudica ET 2/3/2024 10 20240624 Heifer

7 - Reserve Champion Heifer Calf 

Junior Makenah Woods Queso 12/9/2023 08/03 20235780 Heifer Jones

Open Pitchford Cattle DP Miss P-E-T-T-Y 253/M 1/8/2024 253/M 20245669 Heifer

9 - Early Summer Yearling Heifer May 1 - June 30, 2023

XXXX 2 Alan Barlowe BM L047 6/8/2023 L047 20234910 Heifer

XXXX 1 Alan Barlowe Bar M 7019 5/21/2023 L7019 20232219 Heifer

XXXX 5 Morseview Farm BM Josie's L117 5/18/2023 20231290 Heifer

1 4 Summer Jackson Corona 5/6/2023 351 20230873 Heifer Jones

XXXX 3 Andi McDaniel DuBois’ Texas Rose 5/3/2023 23/3 20231602 Heifer

10 - Late Junior Yearling Heifer March 1 - April 30, 2023

XXXX 2 Alan Barlowe ACE MS 001L 4/3/2023 001L 20230262 Heifer

XXXX 3 Alan Barlowe QVF MS PARADIGM 673L 3/29/2023 673L 20231081 Heifer

XXXX 1 Pitchford Cattle Crosswinds Stemwinder 3/25/2023 C1 20231220 Heifer



11 - Early Junior Yearling Heifer January 1 - February 28, 2023

3 4 Liam Sheffield Burrito 2/19/2023 1755L 20231029 Heifer Jones

2 3 Addison Willis Margarita 2/3/2023 507 L4 20230232 Heifer Jones

1 2 Jenna McCranie Tequila 2/1/2023 507L7 20230235 Heifer Jones

XXXX 1 Alan Barlowe Five J’s G70s Peach 01/23 1/7/2023 01/23 20230528 Heifer

12 - Champion Yearling Heifer

Junior Summer Jackson Corona 5/6/2023 351 20230873 Heifer Jones

Open Alan Barlowe Bar M 7019 5/21/2023 L7019 20232219 Heifer

13 - Reserve Champion Yearling Heifer

Junior Jenna McCranie Tequila 2/1/2023 507L7 20230235 Heifer Jones

Open Pitchford Cattle Crosswinds Stemwinder 3/25/2023 C1 20231220 Heifer

14 - Late Senior Yearling Heifer October 1 - December 31, 2022

XXXX 1 Pitchford Cattle 777 Bruno 777K5 10/29/2022 777K5 20226635 Heifer

16 - Late Two-Year Old Heifer April 1 - June 30, 2022

XXXX 1 Pitchford Cattle MISS 777HONEYBADGER17K5ET 4/24/2022 17K5 20221770 Heifer

XXXX 2 Circle H Farms Circle H Pam 4/5/2022 20220907 Heifer

17 - Early Two-Year Old Heifer January 1 - February 28,2022

XXXX 1 Circle H Farm Jernigan 5/22 1/22/2022 20222142

18 - Champion Senior Female

XXXX Pitchford Cattle MISS 777HONEYBADGER17K5ET 4/24/2022 17K5 20221770 Heifer

19 - Reserve Champion Senior Female

XXXX Pitchford Cattle 777 Bruno 777K5 10/29/2022 777K5 20226635 Heifer

20 - Grand Champion Heifer

Junior Summer Jackson Corona 5/6/2023 351 20230873 Heifer Jones

Open Pitchford Cattle MISS 777HONEYBADGER17K5ET 4/24/2022 17K5 20221770 Heifer

21 - Reserve Grand Champion Heifer

Junior Anna Annis 15/4 3/10/2024 15/4 20240883 Heifer Jones

Open Alan Barlowe CL Boudica ET 2/3/2024 10 20240624 Heifer

22 - Best of Polled Female

XXXX 1 Pitchford Cattle MS. 777 Bruno 777 K5 10/29/2022 20226635 Heifer

XXXX 2 Alan Barlowe CL Boudica ET 2/3/2024 10 20240624 Heifer

24 - Late Junior Bull Calf March 1 - April 30, 2024

XXXX 1 Alan Barlowe BM M56 4/1/2024 M56 20240560 Bull

25 - Early Junior Bull Calf January 1 - February 28, 2024

XXXX 1 Alan Barlowe BM M062 02/10/2024 M062 20240570 Bull

XXXX 2 Pitchford Cattle PC CANDY KRUSH 17/M1 ET 01/03/2024 17/M 20240253 Bull

26 - Late Senior Bull Calf November 1 - December 31, 2023

XXXX 1 Pitchford Cattle M ROCK MAN OF STEELE 823 11/04/2023 823 20235070 Bull

27 - Early Senior Bull Calf September 1 - October 31, 2023

XXXX 1 Pitchford Cattle HURRICANE’S REMINGTON L20 10/16/2023 l20 20233275 Bull

XXXX 2 Dan Davis Jacklett FarmsJackett Farms Dozer 10/06/2023 3203 20232499 Bull

28 - Champion Bull Calf

XXXX Pitchford Cattle HURRICANE’S REMINGTON L20 10/16/2023 l20 20233275 Bull

29 - Reserve Champion Bull Calf

XXXX Pitchford Cattle M ROCK MAN OF STEELE 823 11/04/2023 823 20235070 Bull



31 - Early Summer Yearling Bull May 1 - June 30, 2023

XXXX 1 Pitchford Cattle 777 SYRUS 17L ET 05/07/2023 17L 20231516 Bull

32 - Late Junior Yearling Bull March 1 - April 30, 2023

XXXX 2 Morse View Farm JACKLETT Farm El Guapo 04/01/2023 2023 20231607 Bull

XXXX 1 Alan Barlowe BM Chapter 1 L71 03/12/2023 L71 20231294 Bull

33 - Early Junior Yearling Bull January 1 - February 28, 2023

XXXX 1 Alan Barlowe OLC Jessie James 223 02/15/2023 223 20230285 Bull

34 - Champion Yearling Bull

XXXX Alan Barlowe OLC Jessie James 223 02/15/2023 223 20230285 Bull

35 - Reserve Champion Yearing Bull

XXXX Alan Barlowe BM Chapter 1 L71 03/12/2023 L71 20231294 Bull

38 - Late Two-Year Old Bull April 1 - June 30, 2022

XXXX 2 Pitchford Cattle 777 HoneyBadger 17k3 05/01/2022 17K3 20221791 Bull

XXXX 1 Pitchford Cattle 777 Candyman 17K4 04/24/2022 17k4 20221792 Bull

39 - Early Two-Year Old Bull January 1 - March 31, 2022

XXXX 1 Dan Davis Jacklett FarmsJacklett Farms General 122 01/03/2022 2101 20220975 Bull

40 - Aged Bull

41 - Champion Senior Bull

XXXX Pitchford Cattle 777 Candyman 17K4 04/24/2022 17k4 20221792 Bull

42 - Reserve Champion Senior Bull

XXXX Pitchford Cattle 777 HoneyBadger 17k3 05/01/2022 17K3 20221791 Bull

43 - Grand Champion Bull

XXXX Pitchford Cattle HURRICANE’S REMINGTON L20 10/16/2023 l20 20233275 Bull

44 - Reserve Grand Champion Bull

XXXX Alan Barlowe OLC Jessie James 223 02/15/2023 223 20230285 Bull

45 - Best of Polled Bull

XXXX 1 Morse View Farm JACKLETT Farm El Guapo 04/01/2023 2023 20231607 Bull

46 - Produce of Dam

XXXX 2 Pitchford Cattle Harris Farms 17/0 1286626

XXXX 1 Pitchford Cattle Harris Farms 17/0 1286626

47 - Get of Sire

XXXX 2 Pitchford Cattle 777 Honey Badger 1202 1297847

XXXX 1 Pitchford Cattle 777 Honey Badger 1202 1297847


